

R-55

Renovation of Driver and Patten Park

March 23, 2016, 2:00 PM

Item		Qu.	UOM	DESMOND		NEDP, LLC	
				Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Purchase and install loam	3	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
2	Widen and extended planting bed	175	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 612.50	\$ 4.29	\$ 750.75
3	Purchase and install perennials (front)	60	EA	\$ 53.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	Purchase and install perennials (rear)	40	EA	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00
5	Purchase and install metal edging	70	LF	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 840.00
6	Purchas and install shrubs	15	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	Purchase and install new tree	1	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
8	Purchase and install vine trellis	3	EA	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
9	Purchase and install new waste receptacle	1	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
10	Remove/ground stumps	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
Driver Base Total					\$ 18,132.50		\$ 11,140.75
Alt. 1	Backless bench	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Alt. 2	Cobble edging	65	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00
Alt. 3	Metal edging	65	LF	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 780.00
Alt. 4	Pruning trees	4	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
1	Purchase and install loam	12	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00
2	Purchase and install perennials	40	EA	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00
3	Removal of existing benches	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
4	Purchase and insall new beches	3	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	Removal of existing waste receptacles	2	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
6	Purchase and isntall new waste receptacles	1	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
7	Purchase and install new shrubs	2	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
8	Replenish stone dust in path	4	CY	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00
9	Repair/replace metal path edging	70	LF	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 840.00
Patten Base Total					\$ 22,830.00		\$ 15,610.00
Alt. 1	Pruning of existing trees at front	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
Alt. 2	Installtion of provided dog waste sign	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00